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Berichtswährung:

Cashflows
EUR
EUR

Jahr Zinszahlung Fälligkeit* Gesamt Kumuliert

2023 281.398,30 1.681.674,16 1.963.072,46 1.963.072,46

2024 430.246,00 430.246,00 2.393.318,46

2025 430.246,00 16.128.000,00 16.558.246,00 18.951.564,46

2026 309.286,00 24.854.000,00 25.163.286,00 44.114.850,46

2027 264.996,00 16.657.000,00 16.921.996,00 61.036.846,46

2028 201.871,00 15.072.000,00 15.273.871,00 76.310.717,46

2029 145.351,00 15.600.000,00 15.745.351,00 92.056.068,46

2030 125.851,00 8.858.000,00 8.983.851,00 101.039.919,46

2031 125.851,00 8.461.000,00 8.586.851,00 109.626.770,46

2032 125.851,00 15.600.000,00 15.725.851,00 125.352.621,46

Summe 2.440.947,30 122.911.674,16 125.352.621,46

* Kasse, synth. Kasse, Fälligkeit
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